PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
MIDDLE EAST

BAHRAIN

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

M Personal Best

Porsche Carrera Cup Middle East
Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain

Race 2

Il Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
6 2:09.460 40520  47.622 41318 150.5 13:00.436
3 Saud Al Saud SAU 7 2:09.327  40.819  47.350  41.158 150.7 15:09.763
Saudi Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 8 2:09.267 41.413  46.725  41.129 150.7 17:19.030
1 2:11.561 43.931] A7.426 40.204 141.3 2:11.561 9 2:09.300 41.054 47.184 41.062 150.7 19:28.330
2  2:09.934 43.241 40.471 1499 4:21.495 10 2:08.410 40.245 47.068 41.097 151.7 21:36.740
3 2:06.993 40.310 46.256 40.427 153.4 6:28.488 11 2:08.336 40.396 46.866 41.074 151.8 23:45.076
4 39.950 46.373 40.304 153.9 8:35.115 12 2:08.922 40.438 47.276 41.208 151.1 25:53.998
5 2:06.817 39.976  46.557  40.284 153.6 10:41.932 Khaled Alahmadi SAU
6  2:06.631 40.007  46.435 153.9  12:48.563 23
7 2:06.931 39.910  46.631  40.390 153.5 14:55.494 Saudi Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
8 2:06.899 46.597  40.415 1535 17:02.393 1 2:12.115 44,907  46.754  40.454 1407  2:12.115
9 2:07.514 40.244  46.753 40517 152.8 19:09.907 2 2:10.329 43.135 46556  40.638 1495  4:22.444
10 2:07.225 39.959  46.811  40.455 153.1 21:17.132 3 2:06.999 40.015  46.769 153.4  6:29.443
11 2:07.308 40.026  46.718  40.564 153.0 23:24.440 4 2:06.757 46581  40.350 153.7  8:36.200
12 2:07.333 39.993  46.672  40.668 153.0 25:31.773 5 40.002 40.422 153.7 10:42.925
6 2:06.884 39.846  46.376  40.662 153.6 12:49.809
5 Soeren Spreng DEU 7  2:06.857 39.889  46.361  40.607 153.6 14:56.666
Team GP Elite Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 8 2:07.296 40.107  46.383  40.806 153.1 17:03.962
1 2:11.329 44.154 141.5 2:11.329 9 2:07.076 39.884 46.592 40.600 153.3 19:11.038
- - 10 2:07.875 39.947  47.135  40.793 152.4 21:18.913
7 Saif Al Ameri ARE 11 2:07.190 40025  46.602 40563 153.2 23:26.103
Rabdan Motorsport Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 12 2:08.117 39.895  47.696  40.526 152.1 25:34.220
1 2:16.968 47.384 48763  40.821 1357  2:16.968 27 Mike Mim BGR
2 2:09.977 41764  47.378  40.835 149.9  4:26.945
3 2:08.482 47.271 41403 151.6  6:35.427 MVII RACING LLC Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
4 40.077 47.396 151.9 8:43.720 1 2:13.022 45.304 47.345 40.373 139.7 2:13.022
5 2:08.607 40.414 41.148 1515 10:52.327 2 2:06.870 40.082 46.316 40.472 153.6 4:19.892
6 2:08.535 40.287  47.297 40951 151.6 13:00.862 3 2:07.628 40.460  46.599  40.569 152.7  6:27.520
7 2:12.268 41531 49.558  41.179 147.3  15:13.130 4 2:06.474 40.592 154.0  8:33.994
8  2:09.653 40.786  47.436  41.431 150.3 17:22.783 Gl 2:06.321] 39.761 46365 1542 10:40.315
9 2:08.481 40.409 47.083 40.989 151.6 19:31.264 6 2:06.718 39.951 46.364 40.403 153.8 12:47.033
10 2:09.649 40.746  47.654 41249 150.3 21:40.913 7 2:07.152 40220  46.719  40.213 153.2 14:54.185
11 2:11.854 42.316 47.772 41.766 147.8 23:52.767 8 2:07.810 39.907 46.994 40.909 152.4 17:01.995
12 2:10.864 41.188 47.982 41.694 1489 26:03.631 9 2:07.267 39.945 46.615 40.707 153.1  19:09.262
- 10 2:07.035 39.853  46.518  40.664 153.4 21:16.297
1 0 Krister Andero SWE 11 2:07.483 40.097 46901  40.485 152.8 23:23.780
Proton Huber Competition Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 12 2:07.479 39.982 46.792 40.705 152.8 25:31.259
1 2:16.411 46.922  48.114 41375 1363  2:16.411 40 Janne Stiak DEU
2 2:08.048 40.758 40.961 1522  4:24.459 DHL Team Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
3 2:08.924 41.018  47.269  40.637 151.1  6:33.383
4  2:07.282 39.961 46.970 153.1 8:40.665 1 2:06.905 41.851 45.416 39.638 146.5 2:06.905
5 46.676  40.353 1535 10:47.622 2 39.752 157.0  4:11.008
6 2:12.853 40.066  51.674  41.113 1467 13:00.475 3 2:04.394 39.431 45334 156.6  6:15.402
7 2:09.672 41.597 46.910 41.165 150.2 15:10.147 4 2:04.405 39.301 45.379 39.725 156.6 8:19.807
8 2:09.105 41.323 47.058 40.724 150.9 17:19.252 5 2:04.818 39.370 45.447 40.001 156.1 10:24.625
9  2:09.530 41.109  47.477  40.944 150.4 19:28.782 6 2:05.073 39.383  45.841  39.849 1558 12:29.698
10 2:08.753 40.510 46.773 41.470 151.3 21:37.535 7 2:05.186 39.373 45.834 39.979 155.6 14:34.884
11 2:08.825 40.492  47.184  41.149 151.2 23:46.360 8 2:06.140 39.510  46.265  40.365 154.5 16:41.024
12 2:08.990 40.343 47.316 41.331 151.0 25:55.350 9 2:07.857 40.620 46.262 40.975 152.4 18:48.881
10 2:06.947 40.047  46.623  40.277 153.5 20:55.828
17 Mark J. Thomas CAN 11 2:06.864 39.904 46558  40.402 153.6 23:02.692
M3L Team Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 12 2:06.955 39.718  47.029  40.208 153.5 25:09.647
1 2:16.358 46.752  47.756  41.850 136.3  2:16.358 Thomas Kiefer DEU
2 2:08.968 41.651 151.1  4:25.326 44 . he 992 GT3 C
3 2:09.478 40.549  47.721  41.208 150.5  6:34.804 Team GP Elite Porsche ®
4 2:08.130 40.282  47.020  40.828 152.1  8:42.934 1 2:12.649 45.119 1401 2:12.649
5 46.772  41.041 1522 10:50.976
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(FL
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
James Wallis GER 10  2:07.368 40.177  46.780  40.411 153.0 21:20.373
50 11 2:07.774 40.185  47.120  40.469 152.5 23:28.147
Porsche Junior GB Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 12 2:08.199 40.364  47.012  40.823 152.0 25:36.346
1 2:08.739 42.973  45.981 144.4  2:08.739 Petr Brecka CZE
2 2:05.953 39.583 40.677 1547  4:14.692 85
3 39.564 45725  40.048 1554  6:20.029 GT Sports Technology Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
4 2:05.426 45891  40.100 155.3  8:25.455 1 2:14.142 45572  47.482  41.088 138.6  2:14.142
5 2:05.519 39.517  45.862  40.140 155.2 10:30.974 2 2:10.318 41.780  47.048  41.490 1495  4:24.460
6 2:05.914 39.834 45900  40.180 154.7 12:36.888 3 2:09.804 41.186 47511  41.107 150.1  6:34.264
7 2:06.280 39.682  46.190  40.408 154.3 14:43.168 4 2:07.658 40.134  46.887 IWEY 152.6  8:41.922
8 2:06.292 39.738 46265  40.289 154.3  16:49.460 ¥ 2:07.539) 46.745 40720 152.8 10:49.461
9 2:06.457 39.789  46.227  40.441 1541 18:55.917 6 2:08.270 40.131  47.152  40.987 151.9 12:57.731
10 2:06.942 39.811  46.586  40.545 153.5 21:02.859 7 2:07.775 40.082  46.869  40.824 152.5 15:05.506
11 2:06.761 39.789  46.441 40531 153.7  23:09.620 8 2:08.206 40.075  47.262  40.869 152.0 17:13.712
12 2:07.460 39.953  46.496  41.011 152.9 25:17.080 9 2:08.087 40.205 41.158 152.1  19:21.799
Angus Whifeside GER 10 2:09.008 40.710  47.143  41.155 151.0 21:30.807
52 11 2:08.680 40.318  47.408  40.954 151.4 23:39.487
Proton Huber Competition Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 12 2:09.194 40.430  47.435 41.329 150.8 25:48.681
1 2:10.601 43.640  46.524  40.437 1423  2:10.601
2 2:05.743 39.762 40.115 1549  4:16.344
3 PR 39.681  46.072 KA 1550  6:22.007
4 2:05.684 39.609  46.077  39.998 1550  8:27.691
5  2:05.782 39.739  45.988  40.055 154.9 10:33.473
6 2:06.126 39.703  46.092  40.331 1545 12:39.599
7 205980 [MEXNFE  46.197  40.228 154.7 14:45.579
8 2:06.502 39.799  46.426  40.277 1540 16:52.081
9 2:06.977 39.944 46380  40.653 153.4 18:59.058
10 2:07.344 40.019  46.937 40.388 153.0 21:06.402
11 2:07.138 40.061  46.800  40.277 153.2 23:13.540
12 2:08.560 40.596  47.394  40.570 151.5 25:22.100
55 Colin Boenighausen DEU
Cartech Motorsport Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
1 2:07.540 42233 45541  39.766 145.7  2:07.540
2 45.396 156.9  4:11.730
3 2:04.524 39.313 45367  39.844 1565  6:16.254
4 2:04.373 39.268 39.748 156.7  8:20.627
5 2:04.477 39.303 45432  39.742 156.5 10:25.104
6 2:05.229 39.554  45.689  39.986 155.6 12:30.333
7 2:05.080 39.425 45711  39.944 1558 14:35.413
8 2:05.806 39.436  46.098  40.272 154.9 16:41.219
9  2:07.531 40.676  46.200  40.655 152.8 18:48.750
10 2:06.438 39.843  46.471  40.124 154.1 20:55.188
11 2:05.620 39.716 45828  40.076 155.1 23:00.808
12 2:06.381 39.772  46.135  40.474 1542 25:07.189
56 Alexandra Vateva BGR
AV Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
1 2:14.270 45832  47.623  40.815 138.4  2:14.270
2  2:08.856 41.225  46.880  40.751 151.2  4:23.126
3 2:07.768 40.527  46.850  40.391 1525  6:30.894
4 2:06.953 40.077  46.623  40.253 153.5  8:37.847
5 40.044 40.347 153.7 10:44.647
6 2:06.978 39.970  46.560  40.448 153.4 12:51.625
7 2:06.901 40.051  46.675 153.5 14:58.526
8 2:07.077 40.241  46.475 40361 153.3 17:05.603
9 2:07.402 47.065  40.410 152.9 19:13.005
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